
Product history

Rev From

serial number

Date Changes

Rev02

Rev01

Rev04

Rev03

4302210

4302189

4302565

4302475

Jan, 26th 2017

Nov, 25th 2016

May, 15th 2017

Apr, 19th 2017

MXL20E:

PXL20E: connectors interface board

MXL20F: main board

MXL20F: main board

Back mechanical part 05.573.08 rev1, necessary because the new

board PLX20E has bigger components

PXL20E: connectors interface board

PXL20E: connectors interface board

New buffer battery for RTC (real time clock)

Added anti crank power stage

Added correct reading battery voltage value

HW modified for correct reading battery voltage value

HW modified to work with MXL-20F

HW modified to work with MXL-20E modified

Wi Fi module mounted directly on board , before was mounted-

on adapter board (WFA01)

Added overvoltage protections on analog inputs

Rev05 4302570 May, 24th 2017 PXL20F: connectors interface board new

Compatible with MXL-20F for correct reading battery voltage value
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