

AiM MXL2

Dash logger

Product history

Rev	From serial number	Date	Changes
Rev05	4302570	May, 24th 2017	PXL20F: connectors interface board new
			 Compatible with MXL-20F for correct reading battery voltage value
Rev04	4302565	May, 15th 2017	• MXL20F: main board
			Added correct reading battery voltage value
			PXL20E: connectors interface board
			HW modified to work with MXL-20F
Rev03	4302475	Apr, 19th 2017	■ MXL20F: main board
			HW modified for correct reading battery voltage value
			PXL20E: connectors interface board
			HW modified to work with MXL-20E modified
Rev02	4302210	Jan, 26th 2017	= MXL20E:
			New buffer battery for RTC (real time clock)
			 Wi-Fi module mounted directly on board, before was mounted on adapter board (WFA01)
Rev01	4302189	Nov, 25th 2016	■ PXL20E: connectors interface board
			 Added anti crank power stage
			Added overvoltage protections on analog inputs
			 Back mechanical part 05.573.08 rev1, necessary because the new board PLX20E has bigger components